
 

 

 

 

 

MACOSQUIN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS 2017/18 

TERM 1 

(AUTUMN) 

Term starts Wednesday 30th August 2017  

Half-term School closes Fri 27th Oct at 3.00pm  

Re-opens Mon 6th Nov 

 School closes 12.30pm Wed 20th Dec for Christmas 

TERM 2 

(SPRING) 

 

 School re-opens Thurs 4th Jan 2018 

Half-term School closes Fri 9th Feb at 3.00pm 

and re-opens Mon 19th Feb 

 School closes 12.30pm Wed 28th Mar for Easter 

TERM 3 

(SUMMER) 

 

 School re-opens Mon 9h April  

Bank Holiday Mon 7th May 

Half Term School closes on Fri 25th May at 3.00pm  

and re-opens Mon 4th June 

 School closes Fri 29th June at 12.30pm for summer 
 

 


